

#### Parks and Open Spaces Fees and Charges

Community event – small scale event, up to 499 persons (at any one time)	£100
Small scale event half day, up to 100 persons	£362
Small scale event full day, up to 100 persons	£724
Midscale event half day, under 499 persons	£588
Midscale event full day, under 499 persons	£1,193
Commercial activity half day	£2,189
Commercial activity full day	£4,379
Large commercial event half day £5m+	£3,089
Large commercial event full day £5m+	£6,109



# Highways and Untraditional Spaces Fees and Charges

Community Event - Small Scale street party, under 499 persons	£100
Small/Midscale event half day, under 499 persons	£591
Small/Midscale event full day, under 499 persons	£1,184
Commercial event half day (sampling and experiential marketing)	£1,808
Commercial event full day (sampling and experiential marketing)	£3,616
Large commercial activity half day £5m+ (sampling and experiential marketing)	£2,331
Large commercial activity full day £5m+ (sampling and experiential marketing)	£4,820



# **5 Pancras Square Fees and Charges**

5 Pancras Square Floor 11	
Floors 10 - 11 after 6pm and Weekends Room 1 (Per hour)	
Floors 10 - 11 after 6pm and Weekends Room 2 and 3 (per hour)	
Floor 11 after 6pm and Weekends Room 1, 2 and 3 (per hour)	£332
Floors 10 - 11 after 6pm and Weekends Room 1 and roof terrace (per hour)	£243
Floors 10 - 11 after 6pm and Weekends Room 1, 2, 3 and roof terrace (per hour)	£464
Atrium Level O	
Ground floor Weekday (Mon Fri. 6am - 6pm) (per hour)	£99
	199
Ground floor Weeknight out of hours (Mon Fri. From 5pm) (per hour)	£99 £155
Ground floor Weeknight out of hours (Mon Fri. From 5pm) (per hour)	£155



# **Indoor Spaces Hire Fees and Charges**

Rates per hour

Small Areas - In Hours	£50
Small Areas - Out of Hours	£113
Medium Areas - In Hours	£65
Medium Areas - Out of Hours	£148
Large Areas - In Hours	£113
Large Areas - Out of Hours	From £170 to £394



#### Crowndale Centre / Judd Street Town Hall Fees and Charges

Rates per hour

Civic Floor Committee Rooms	£54
Civic Floor Committee Room - Out of Hours (from 6pm and Weekends)	£111
Council Chambers	£166
Council Chambers - Out of Hours (from 6pm and Weekends)	£221



### **Additonal Fees and Charges**

Bar Fees (per day)	
Under 100 people	£111
Under 300 people	£332
TENS Licence	£21

Project Management (per hour)		
Small scale event under 100 attendees	£78	
Midscale event under 500 attendees	£88	
Corporate events	£132	
Large corporate events	£177	